
Today's Pricelist
Date: January 18, 2026

CHICKEN

S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

1 Chicken Sausage 400gm 395.00

2 Chicken Sausage 200gm 205.00

3 Chicken Hotdog 500gm 495.00

4 Chicken Cocktail Sausage 500gm 495.00

5 Chicken Breakfast Sausage 400gm 395.00

6 Chicken Bratwurst Sausage 400gm 455.00

7 Chicken Sausage Hot and Spicy- 250gm 250gm 245.00

8 Chicken Sausage Hot and Spicy- 500gm 500gm 480.00

9 Chicken MoMo 50 Pcs PKT 600.00

10 Chicken MoMo 20 Pcs PKT 250.00

11 Chicken Spring Roll (5pcs) 400gm 450.00

12 Chicken Seekh  Kebab 400gm 470.00

13 Chicken Seekh  Kebab 200gm 235.00

14 Chicken Nuggets 1kg 850.00



S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

15 Chicken Nuggets 500gm 425.00

16 Chicken Nuggets 200gm 180.00

17 Chicken Meat Ball 400gm 320.00

18 Chicken Meat Ball 200gm 170.00

19 Chicken Salami/Pepperoni 200gm 215.00

20 Chicken Burger Patty 20pcs 950.00

21 Chicken Burger Patty 10Pcs 500.00

22 Chicken Burger Patty 4Pcs 220.00

23 Chicken Cutlet (6Pcs) 400gm 380.00

24 Chicken Ham Slice 400gm 500.00

25 Chicken Mince 500gm 450.00

26 Chicken Salami Roll 500gm 540.00

27 Smokey Chicken 500gm 750.00

28 Fresh Chicken per kg 350.00

29 Neck and Liverless Chicken per kg 360.00

30 Boneless Breast and Leg per kg 590.00

31 Chicken Drumstick per kg 440.00

32 Chicken Lolly per kg 420.00



S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

33 Chicken Wings 1kg 360.00

34 Chicken Gizzard per kg 340.00

35 Chicken Leg And Head per kg 50.00

36 Chicken Back Bone per kg 80.00

MUTTON

S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

37 Fresh Mutton per kg 1350.00

38 Mutton Fila per kg 1350.00

39 Mutton Skinless per kg 1500.00

40 Frozen Mutton per kg 1185.00

41 Bhutton per kg 550.00

42 Mutton Boneless per kg 2200.00

43 Boka per kg 1350.00

44 Mutton Head per kg 500.00

45 Mutton Keema per kg 2200.00

46 Mutton Leg per unit 200.00



S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

47 Mutton Liver per kg 800.00

BUFF

S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

48 Buff Hotdog Sausage 500gm 440.00

49 Buff Sausage 400gm 360.00

50 Buff Sausage 200gm 185.00

51 Buff MoMo 50 Pcs PKT 550.00

52 Buff MoMo 20 Pcs PKT 225.00

53 Buff Round Meat per kg 550.00

54 Buff Tenderloin per kg 1100.00

55 Buff Salami (Roll) 1Kg 950.00

56 Buff Salami 200gm 190.00

57 Buff Mince 500gm 400.00



PORK

S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

58 Pork Chop 1kg 1500.00

59 Pork Ham Slice 400gm 550.00

60 Bacon Slice 1kg 1850.00

61 Bacon Slice 400gm 750.00

62 Bacon Slice 200gm 380.00

63 Pork Pepperoni Salami 200gm 275.00

64 Smokey Pork 500gm 750.00

65 Pork Belly Slice 500gm 750.00

66 Pork Sausage 400gm 400.00

67 Pork Sausage 200gm 205.00

68 Pork MoMo 50 Pcs PKT 700.00

69 Pork MoMo 20 Pcs PKT 290.00

70 Pork Mince 500gm 600.00

71 Pork Pepperoni Salami 400gm 540.00



VEG ITEMS

S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

72 Veg  Nuggets 500gm 350.00

73 Veg Sausage 400gm 250.00

74 Veg Momo 50 PKT 480.00

75 French Fries 2.5kg 800.00

76 Veg Momo 20 PKT 200.00

77 French Fries(1kg) per kg 320.00

78 Spicy Wedges 2.5kg 1200.00

79 Hash Brown 1.5kg 600.00

80 Green Peas per kg 250.00

81 Sweet Corn per kg 240.00

82 Veg Spring Roll (5pcs) 400gm 350.00

83 Veg Burger Patty 20pcs 650.00

84 Veg Nuggets per kg 700.00

85 Veg Burger Patty 10pcs 350.00

86 Veg Burger Patty 4pcs 160.00

87 Veg Nuggets 500gm 350.00

88 Aloo Tikki per kg 500.00



S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

89 Veg Nuggets 200gm 150.00

90 Aloo Tikki 500gm 260.00

91 Cheese Ball 400gm 240.00

92 Aloo Tikki 200gm 110.00

93 Cheese Ball 200gm 130.00

FISH ITEMS

S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

94 Fish Sausage 400gm 360.00

95 Fish Ball 400gm 370.00

96 Fish Ball 200gm 190.00

97 Fish Finger 400gm 370.00

98 Fish Finger 200gm 190.00

SEA FOOD

S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)



S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

99 Prawn16/20 (Block) per unit 3300.00

100 Prawn 21/25 ( Block) per unit 3000.00

101 Prawn 16/20 (IQ) per kg 1800.00

102 Prawn 21/25 (IQ) per kg 1700.00

103 Prawn Srimp 80/120 per kg 1200.00

104 Basa Fish (Frozen Fillets)-1kg per kg 450.00

105 Basa Fish (Frozen Steak)-1kg per unit 450.00

106 Basa Fish (Frozen Fillets Skin on)-1kg per kg 1000.00

107 Trout Fish per kg 1500.00

108 Crab Steak 500gm 750.00

109 Octopus 500gm 1000.00

110 Whole Crab 500gm 750.00

111 Sea Food Mix (IQF) 500gm 1000.00

112 Squid Tube 500gm 1000.00

113 Squid Rings 500gm 800.00

114 Salmon Fillets per kg 5500.00

115 Smoked Salmon-200 PKT 1600.00



SAUSAGE

S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

116 Chicken Sausage 400gm 395.00

117 Chicken Sausage 200gm 205.00

118 Chicken Breakfast Sausage 400gm 395.00

119 Chicken Sausage Hot and Spicy- 250gm 250gm 245.00

120 Chicken Sausage Hot and Spicy- 500gm 500gm 480.00

121 Buff Sausage 400gm 360.00

122 Buff Sausage 200gm 185.00

123 Pork Sausage 400gm 400.00

124 Pork Sausage 200gm 205.00

125 Veg Sausage 400gm 250.00

126 Fish Sausage 400gm 360.00

127 Chicken Breakfast Sausage per kg 850.00

128 Chicken Regular Sausage per kg 850.00

MOMO

S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)



S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

129 Chicken MoMo 50 Pcs PKT 600.00

130 Chicken MoMo 20 Pcs PKT 250.00

131 Buff MoMo 50 Pcs PKT 550.00

132 Buff MoMo 20 Pcs PKT 225.00

133 Pork MoMo 50 Pcs PKT 700.00

134 Pork MoMo 20 Pcs PKT 290.00

135 Veg Momo 50 PKT 480.00

136 Veg Momo 20 PKT 200.00

PATTIES / TIKKI

S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

137 Chicken Burger Patty 20pcs 950.00

138 Chicken Burger Patty 10Pcs 500.00

139 Chicken Burger Patty 4Pcs 220.00

140 Veg Burger Patty 20pcs 650.00

141 Veg Burger Patty 10pcs 350.00

142 Veg Burger Patty 4pcs 160.00



S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

143 Aloo Tikki per kg 500.00

144 Aloo Tikki 500gm 260.00

145 Aloo Tikki 200gm 110.00

NUGGETS/BALL

S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

146 Chicken Nuggets 1kg 850.00

147 Chicken Nuggets 500gm 425.00

148 Chicken Nuggets 200gm 180.00

149 Chicken Meat Ball 400gm 320.00

150 Chicken Meat Ball 200gm 170.00

151 Chicken Cutlet (6Pcs) 400gm 380.00

152 Veg Nuggets per kg 700.00

153 Veg Nuggets 500gm 350.00

154 Veg Nuggets 200gm 150.00

155 Cheese Ball 400gm 240.00

156 Cheese Ball 200gm 130.00



S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

157 Fish Ball 400gm 370.00

158 Fish Ball 200gm 190.00

159 Fish Finger 400gm 370.00

160 Fish Finger 200gm 190.00

SPRING ROLL

S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

OTHERS

S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

READY TO EAT

S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

161 Chicken Fry Wings per kg 1000.00

162 Hot Garlic Wings per kg 850.00



S/N Product Type Variation Price (Rs.)

163 Chicken Supreme per kg 1000.00

164 Chicken Breakfast Sausage per kg 850.00

165 Chicken Regular Sausage per kg 850.00

166 Poleko Wings per kg 1000.00

167 Chicken Leg Grilled pcs 200.00

168 Mutton Seekh Kabab per kg 2200.00

169 Whole Grilled Chicken per kg 650.00

170 Chicken Nuggets per kg 850.00

171 Chicken Seekh Kebab per kg 950.00

172 Chicken Meatball per kg 800.00

173 Chicken Chilly per kg 800.00

174 Chicken Spring Roll per unit 75.00

175 Chicken Tikka per kg 1100.00

176 Mutton Chhoila per kg 2500.00

177 Mutton Bhutan Fry per kg 1200.00

178 Mutton Head Fry per kg 1600.00

179 Fish Tikka per kg 1200.00


